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DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on December 8, 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   712 200 983# 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
December  08, 2022

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202293218
202183562
202288147
201766272
202295482
202041711
202181935
202286341
202173224

1541 CALIFORNIA ST
1755 FRANKLIN ST
820 OFARRELL ST
2140 PINE ST
309 RUTLEDGE ST
1099 SOUTH VAN NESS AV
429 STEINER ST
429 STEINER ST
2325 WASHINGTON ST

1541 CALIFORNIA LLC
MEHAN PROPERTIES LLC
JORDAN HOUSING CORP

DROEGER MICHAEL M
1099 SOUTH VN LLC
HAMILTON TRUST
HAMILTON TRUST
MARILYN LEE JAFFE 2006 TRUST

Maher
Grady
Maher
Grady
Lepe
Barber
Yee
Yee
Grady

Total Cases: 9

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep




