

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on December 8, 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 712 200 983#





DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: December 08, 2022

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	Owner/ Rep	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Case	es				
1541 CALIFORNIA ST	Maher	1541 CALIFORNIA LLC	202293218		
1755 FRANKLIN ST	Grady	MEHAN PROPERTIES LLC	202183562		
820 OFARRELL ST	Maher	JORDAN HOUSING CORP	202288147		
2140 PINE ST	Grady		201766272		
309 RUTLEDGE ST	Lepe	DROEGER MICHAEL M	202295482		
1099 SOUTH VAN NESS AV	Barber	1099 SOUTH VN LLC	202041711		
429 STEINER ST	Yee	HAMILTON TRUST	202181935		
429 STEINER ST	Yee	HAMILTON TRUST	202286341		
2325 WASHINGTON ST	Grady	MARILYN LEE JAFFE 2006 TRUST	202173224		
					Total Cases: 9